Six-Game Combine, 50-54, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Kehlenbeck, Karin B
Swest, TinaN
Mitchell, Shannon M
Carney, Pamela A
Rorick, Donna L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 55-59, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Wooliver, Ruth L
Graham, Tonja
Gotterbarn, Frances E
Mulvaney, Katherine A
Lapage, Tammy L
LaDuke, Laurie
Holcomb, Lori A
Reeves, MariaT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 60-64, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Ryan, Donna
Randall, Margaret W
Stewart, Julie A
Aten, Janice H
Nelson, Sue

Y erdon, Catherine
Vietri, Alice D
Super, Yvonne R
Moran, Karen J
Thompson, Shelly

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Whitley, Linda L
2 Peart, Regna
3 Clindinin, Jacqueline L

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

42nd NY S Women's Senior Singles

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
62 1,348
40 1,337
34 1,326
7 1,317
40 1,313
$558.00
Entry  Score
26 1,389
67 1,385
70 1,357
33 1341
34 1,326
12 1311
55 1,306
6 1274
$766.00
Entry  Score
52 1,393
22 1374
40 1,348
25 1314
28 1312
40 1311
70 1,298
50 1,297
2 1284
34 1,280
$1,000.00
Entry  Score
71 1,386
67 1,318
28 1311

Prize
$173.00
$122.00
$100.00

$86.00

$77.00

Prize
$175.00
$124.00
$101.00

$88.00

$78.00
$72.00
$66.00
$62.00

Prize
$200.00
$140.00
$115.00
$100.00

$87.00

$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$68.00
$65.00

Prize
$180.00
$125.00
$100.00

From
Sparrowbush, NY
Gloversville, NY
Malone, NY
Unadilla, NY
Gloversville, NY

From

Orchard Park, NY
Bronx, NY
williston park, NY
Lowville, NY
Malone, NY
Schenectady, NY
Sodus, NY
Marilla, NY

From
Smithtown, NY
Bath, NY
Gloversville, NY
[lion, NY
Hadley, NY
Gloversville, NY
williston park, NY
Nassau, NY
Livonia, NY
Malone, NY

From

Phelps, NY
Bronx, NY
Hadley, NY

Final Prize Listing

Sep 19, 2023 01:44 PM

Page 1 of 2



o oo oA

Barber, Suzanne J
Harper, Lorraine D
Berman, PatriciaM
Barrett, Cindy A
Brouwere, Karen M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 70-74, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Ross, SylveriaM
Clancy, Cathy
Bailey, Susan |
Kelly, Janice
Kierpiec, Dianne M
Kerekes, Doreen M
Knoll, Barbara
Sullinger, Janet M
Buck, Jessie F
Moody, LindaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 75 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Thomas-Davoren, Norene
2 Hauser, Irene N
3 Lewek, Paulette E
4 Warner, Elaine
5 Lenhart, LeannaM
6 Briscoe, Jean
7 Johnson, Vivian R
8 Wass, Bonnie M
9 Carston, Dora B
10 Curinga, Ruth E
11 Fitzssmmons, Donna
12 Oliver, Narcissus D
13 Clark, SallieV
14 Thrower, Kay M
14 Humphrey, Carol L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

42nd NY S Women's Senior Singles

Sorted By Event, Division

28 1,295
67 1,293
8 1,287
55 1,287
44 1,282
$779.00
Entry  Score
67 1,350
43 1,323
65 1,300
19 1,293
40 1,293
7 1,289
39 1,272
37 1,270
30 1,259
33 1,252
$896.00
Entry  Score
67 1,392
40 1,364
40 1,357
32 1345
46 1,342
40 1,318
67 1,305
51 1,304
67 1,302
30 1,290
23 1,285
67 1,282
67 1,277
7 1275
32 1,275
$1,325.00
$5,324.00
$5,324.00

$90.00
$80.00
$71.00
$71.00
$62.00

Prize
$180.00
$125.00
$103.00

$85.00

$85.00
$72.00
$67.00
$62.00
$60.00
$57.00

Prize
$207.00
$147.00
$120.00
$103.00

$92.00

$83.00
$77.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$63.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.50
$54.50

Hadley, NY
Bronx, NY
Mahopac, NY
Sodus, NY
Painted Post, NY

From

Bronx, NY
Canandaigua, NY
NORTHVILLE, NY
Albany, NY
Gloversville, NY
Unadilla, NY

Red Creek, NY
New Windsor, NY
Central Sg, NY
Lowville, NY

From

Bronx, NY
Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Corinth, NY
Gloversville, NY
Bronx, NY
Gainesville, NY
Bronx, NY
Central Sg, NY
Troy, NY
Bronx, NY
Bronx, NY
Unadilla, NY
Gloversville, NY

Final Prize Listing

Sep 19, 2023 01:44 PM
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