New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

42nd NYS Women's Senior Singles Sorted By Event, Division

Six-Game Combine, 50-54, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kehlenbeck, Karin B	62	1,348	\$173.00	Sparrowbush, NY
2	Sweet, Tina N	40	1,337	\$122.00	Gloversville, NY
3	Mitchell, Shannon M	34	1,326	\$100.00	Malone, NY
4	Carney, Pamela A	7	1,317	\$86.00	Unadilla, NY
5	Rorick, Donna L	40	1,313	\$77.00	Gloversville, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$558.00

Six-Game Combine, 55-59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wooliver, Ruth L	26	1,389	\$175.00	Orchard Park, NY
2	Graham, Tonja	67	1,385	\$124.00	Bronx, NY
3	Gotterbarn, Frances E	70	1,357	\$101.00	williston park, NY
4	Mulvaney, Katherine A	33	1,341	\$88.00	Lowville, NY
5	Lapage, Tammy L	34	1,326	\$78.00	Malone, NY
6	LaDuke, Laurie	12	1,311	\$72.00	Schenectady, NY
7	Holcomb, Lori A	55	1,306	\$66.00	Sodus, NY
8	Reeves, Maria T	6	1,274	\$62.00	Marilla, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$766.00

Six-Game Combine, 60-64, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ryan, Donna	52	1,393	\$200.00	Smithtown, NY
2	Randall, Margaret W	22	1,374	\$140.00	Bath, NY
3	Stewart, Julie A	40	1,348	\$115.00	Gloversville, NY
4	Aten, Janice H	25	1,314	\$100.00	Ilion, NY
5	Nelson, Sue	28	1,312	\$87.00	Hadley, NY
6	Yerdon, Catherine	40	1,311	\$80.00	Gloversville, NY
7	Vietri, Alice D	70	1,298	\$75.00	williston park, NY
8	Super, Yvonne R	59	1,297	\$70.00	Nassau, NY
9	Moran, Karen J	2	1,284	\$68.00	Livonia, NY
10	Thompson, Shelly	34	1,280	\$65.00	Malone, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,000.00

Six-Game Combine, 65-69, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Whitley, Linda L	71	1,386	\$180.00	Phelps, NY
2	Peart, Regna	67	1,318	\$125.00	Bronx, NY
3	Clindinin, Jacqueline L	28	1,311	\$100.00	Hadley, NY

New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

42nd NYS Women's Senior Singles

Sorted By Event, Division

4	Barber, Suzanne J	28	1,295	\$90.00	Hadley, NY
5	Harper, Lorraine D	67	1,293	\$80.00	Bronx, NY
6	Berman, Patricia M	8	1,287	\$71.00	Mahopac, NY
6	Barrett, Cindy A	55	1,287	\$71.00	Sodus, NY
8	Brouwere, Karen M	44	1,282	\$62.00	Painted Post, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$779.00

Six-Game Combine, 70-74, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ross, Sylveria M	67	1,350	\$180.00	Bronx, NY
2	Clancy, Cathy	43	1,323	\$125.00	Canandaigua, NY
3	Bailey, Susan I	65	1,300	\$103.00	NORTHVILLE, NY
4	Kelly, Janice	19	1,293	\$85.00	Albany, NY
4	Kierpiec, Dianne M	40	1,293	\$85.00	Gloversville, NY
6	Kerekes, Doreen M	7	1,289	\$72.00	Unadilla, NY
7	Knoll, Barbara	39	1,272	\$67.00	Red Creek, NY
8	Sullinger, Janet M	37	1,270	\$62.00	New Windsor, NY
9	Buck, Jessie F	30	1,259	\$60.00	Central Sq, NY
10	Moody, Linda M	33	1,252	\$57.00	Lowville, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$896.00

Six-Game Combine, 75 & Up, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Thomas-Davoren, Norene	67	1,392	\$207.00	Bronx, NY
2	Hauser, Irene N	40	1,364	\$147.00	Gloversville, NY
3	Lewek, Paulette E	40	1,357	\$120.00	Gloversville, NY
4	Warner, Elaine	32	1,345	\$103.00	Gloversville, NY
5	Lenhart, Leanna M	46	1,342	\$92.00	Corinth, NY
6	Briscoe, Jean	40	1,318	\$83.00	Gloversville, NY
7	Johnson, Vivian R	67	1,305	\$77.00	Bronx, NY
8	Wass, Bonnie M	51	1,304	\$72.00	Gainesville, NY
9	Carston, Dora B	67	1,302	\$69.00	Bronx, NY
10	Curinga, Ruth E	30	1,290	\$66.00	Central Sq, NY
11	Fitzsimmons, Donna	23	1,285	\$63.00	Troy, NY
12	Oliver, Narcissus D	67	1,282	\$60.00	Bronx, NY
13	Clark, Sallie V	67	1,277	\$57.00	Bronx, NY
14	Thrower, Kay M	7	1,275	\$54.50	Unadilla, NY
14	Humphrey, Carol L	32	1,275	\$54.50	Gloversville, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,325.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$5,324.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,324.00